PAGE 1/2 REV. B
(888)535.5207   WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
DWG NUMBER: MOX-SPIL0305
MOXIE MOX-SPIL-0305 SERIES
SMD SHIELDED LOW PROFILE POWER INDUCTORS
MECHANICAL (mm)
MOXIE PART
NUMBER
DIMENSION
A
DIMENSION
B
DIMENSION
C
DIMENSION
D
DIMENSION
E
DIMENSION
F
DIMENSION
G
MOX-SPIL-0305 3.00±0.20 2.90±0.20 1.50 MAX. 1.50 TYP. 0.76 TYP. 1.20 TYP. 0.70 TYP.
MOXIE NOTES:
 Packaging: Tape & Reel. (3,000 pieces per reel)
 Available tolerances: M=±20%,  N=±30%.
 Operating temperature: -40°C to +105°C (Including self temperature rise)

Part Number
Inductance
( µH )
Available
Tolerances
Test
Frequency
RDC
(mΩ) ±20%
IDC1
(A)
IDC2
(A)
Part
Marking
MOX-SPIL-0305-R68N 0.68 N 0.1V/100KHz 37 3.40 2.05 8
MOX-SPIL-0305-1R0N 1.00 N 0.1V/100KHz 42 3.00 1.86 A
MOX-SPIL-0305-1R0N 1.20 N 0.1V/100KHz 54 2.50 1.72 B
MOX-SPIL-0305-1R5N 1.50 N 0.1V/100KHz 70 2.20 1.58 C
MOX-SPIL-0305-1R8N 1.80 N 0.1V/100KHz 78 2.00 1.47 D
MOX-SPIL-0305-2R2 (M/N) 2.20 M, N 0.1V/100KHz 96 1.90 1.36 E
MOX-SPIL-0305-2R7 (M/N) 2.70 M, N 0.1V/100KHz 108 1.70 1.32 F
MOX-SPIL-0305-3R3 (M/N) 3.30 M, N 0.1V/100KHz 118 1.60 1.27 G
MOX-SPIL-0305-4R7M 4.70 M 0.1V/100KHz 175 1.30 1.07 I
MOX-SPIL-0305-5R6M 5.60 M 0.1V/100KHz 195 1.20 1.02 J
MOX-SPIL-0305-6R8M 6.80 M 0.1V/100KHz 215 1.10 0.96 K
MOX-SPIL-0305-100M 10.00 M 0.1V/100KHz 328 0.95 0.78 M
MOX-SPIL-0305-150M 15.00 M 0.1V/100KHz 537 0.70 0.60 O
MOX-SPIL-0305-220M 22.00 M 0.1V/100KHz 775 0.65 0.45 Q
MOX-SPIL-0305-470M 47.00 M 0.1V/100KHz 1675 0.40 0.28 U
MOXIE NOTES:
 Packaging: Tape & Reel. (3,000 pieces per reel)
 Available tolerances: M=±20%,  N=±30%.
 Operating temperature: -40°C to +105°C (Including self temperature rise)